
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Exams for group B20-802

Wed, 16 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT History  Myakinina N.P.  ДОТ
Fri, 18 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Rhetoric  Baklanova I.I.  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST English Language  Poleva A.N., Nekrasova N.A.  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Physical principles of high technologies  Borisov S.N.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Introduction to information technology  Ionkina K.V.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Theory of State and Law  Moiseeva O.A.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Principles of Higher Mathematics  Tkachenko D.S.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Civilizational problems in sociology  Malahova E.V.  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Principles of Higher Mathematics  Tkachenko D.S.  ДОТ
Thu, 14 Jan 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Principles of Higher Mathematics  Tkachenko D.S.  ДОТ
Mon, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical principles of high technologies  Timoshenko S.L., Nurusheva M.B.,

Korolev N.A., Borisov S.N.  ДОТ
Fri, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM History  Myakinina N.P.  ДОТ
Tue, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Rhetoric  Baklanova I.I.  ДОТ


